Dorsal
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

Nombre
LUCAS
IRIS
CRISTINA
MARTINA
THIARA
AGNES
CARLA
OLALLA
CARLA
MARIONA
ARI
LUCAS
CARLA
LOLA
SOFIA
MARIA
CARLOTA
ERIC
MARTINA
REBECA
MAGDA
LEO
TONI
JAMES DAVID

PUJADA 2,2KM
Apellidos
MARTOS TORRES
RIBAS PLANELLS
RIBAS PLANELLS
NOGUERA CONTRERAS

VALLMITJANA VALLMITJANA

BALLESTEROS VENY
SERRA SERRA
CARDONA TORRES
ESCANDELL CUBAS
AGATIELLO ALSINA
ALBUSCHAT
CICUENDEZ SANTIAGO
VINAGRE SANCHEZ
VINAGRE SANCHEZ
BONED GUASCH
TORRES PLANELLS
GARCIA RAMON
HERNANDEZ AREVALO
CLIMENT TUR
COBO REQUENA
ZIMDAHL
ZURITA PRECIADO
CARDONA TUR
LOOR VELASQUEZ

Categoria

SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14

Género
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino

Club
INDEPENDIENTE
EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
CLUB NAUTICO SANTA EULALIA
INDEPENDIENTE
ENTRENOSQUEMOLAN
SA RAVAL
SA RAVAL
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB NAUTICO SANTA EULALIA
CLUB NAUTICO SANTA EULALIA
EMAE
CLUB ATLETISME PITIUS
CLUB ATLETISME PITIUS

Femenino SCR PENA DEPORTIVA SANTA EULALIA

Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

CLUB NAUTICO SANTA EULALIA

EMAE

EMAE

EMAE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

SA RAVAL

INDEPENDIENTE

EMAE



225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

PAULA
ONA
KIRAN
KAYLA
ERIC
POL
MARIA
JOSE ANTONIO
ELENA
PABLO
ALBA
PAULO
DAVID
ALEJANDRO
NEUS
ASIER
MAXIMO
FADEL
HUGO
CRISTIAN
PAU
ADRIAN
MIQUEL
CLAUDIA
HUGO
DANI
MARIO
MAYA
CRISTIAN
DAVID EZEQUIEL
NAHUEL
LAIA
NICOLAS

RAMON OLMO
RIBAS RIERA
GIRALDO SANCHEZ
GIRALDO SANCHEZ
TUR BONED

GRUSSAUTE GALLARDO

BONET PEREZ
BONET SERRA
TORRES TUR
TORRES SEQUEDA
GUERRERO GUASCH
PORTO ROIG
HORMIGO SUREDA
HORMIGO SUREDA
PLANELLS TORRES
ROIG SOLER
MOLIO TORRES
GAYE DIOP
COSTA TORRES
TUMBACO MARI
COSTA HERRANZ
IBORRA GARCIA
ESTRUCH MORAIS
CALBET ROIG
RUIZ ROBLES
FERRER
COLLADO
MOLIO TORRES
MARTIN
CRISTALDO JARA
KAUL
GABALDON CABALLO
MARTINEZ

SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 14
SUB 16
SUB 16
SUB 16
SUB 16
SUB 16
SUB 16
SUB 16
SUB 18
SUB 18
SUB 18
SUB 18
SUB 20
SUB 20
SUB 20
SUB 20
SUB 20
SUB 20
SUB 20
SUB 20
SUB 20
SUB 20
SUB 20
SUB 20

Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino

PROMESA-SENIOR Masculino

INDEPENDIENTE
EMAE
EMAE
EMAE
EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISME PITIUS
EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
CAP
INDEPENDIENTE
PORTINATX CYCLING TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
BASE SPORT IBIZA CLUB
INDEPENDIENTE
EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
INDEPENDIENTE



258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
27N
272
273
274
275
276
2717
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

ENOLA
SEBASTIAN MANUEL
FRANCISCO JAVIER
SERGIO
ANA
YOUNES
CLARA
PAU
SENA
JOAN
IGNACIO
EDUARDO
VICTOR
CARLOS
LORENA
CARLOS
ALEXANDRE
JOANA
LAURA
TERRA
JAUME
LUIS CASIMIRO
ALBERTO
VICENTE ALEJANDRO
VICENTE ALEJANDRO
ADRIA
ZAIRA
MARC
VICKY
MANUEL
CLARA
EDU
VICTOR

ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ
CRUZ KAHN
AGUADO EXPOSITO
TORRES SEVILLA
RIERA TORRES
KHENIEN
ALONSO CARDONA
GARCIA RAMON
HERNANDEZ
ALBERT RIPOLL
MARTIN RECIO
MARI MARI
LOCHMANN
PAZOS RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDEZ ESCOBAR
POVEDANO
FERRER BONET
SERRA
SERRA TORRES
CLAVELL DEL ALCAZAR
TUR BONET
ROSELLO MARTINEZ
PARRILLA
FERRER
FERRER
SALOM RULLAN
CLAVELL
RAMOS MARI
HOLLAMBY
SANTURDE IZQUIERDO
VADILLO
LAPORTE
LLORENS RIBAS

PROMESA-SENIOR
PROMESA-SENIOR
PROMESA-SENIOR
PROMESA-SENIOR
PROMESA-SENIOR
PROMESA-SENIOR
PROMESA-SENIOR
PROMESA-SENIOR
PROMESA-SENIOR
PROMESA-SENIOR
PROMESA-SENIOR
PROMESA-SENIOR
PROMESA-SENIOR
PROMESA-SENIOR
PROMESA-SENIOR
PROMESA-SENIOR
PROMESA-SENIOR
PROMESA-SENIOR
PROMESA-SENIOR
PROMESA-SENIOR
PROMESA-SENIOR
PROMESA-SENIOR
PROMESA-SENIOR
PROMESA-SENIOR
PROMESA-SENIOR
PROMESA-SENIOR
PROMESA-SENIOR
PROMESA-SENIOR
PROMESA-SENIOR
PROMESA-SENIOR
PROMESA-SENIOR
VET A
VET A

Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino

CLUB NATACIO EIVISSA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS

INDEPENDIENTE
INTER IBIZA
INDEPENDIENTE

GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
SA RAVAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CA PITIUS
INDEPENDIENTE

AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON

INDEPENDIENTE



291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
3N

312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321

322
323

MANUEL
JULIO
JAVIER
NOELIA
VERO
MARTA
JUAN
ANTONIO JOSE
LUIS ALEJANDRO
DANI
ELIANA
ESTER
TONI
RAFAEL
JOSE CARLOS
NACHO
CHRISTIAN
JAVIER
ALEJANDRA
MARI ANGELES
MIGUEL
O0SCAR
CAROLINA
IOLANDA
MAGI
JORDI
VICENT
JESUS
PABLO
FRANCISCO JAVIER
PASCUAL
CARLOS
CARMEN

GUASCH TORRES
ORTEGA
HERNANDEZ DIAZ
PEREZ TUR
BONILLA
ROJO
TORRALBA ELIPE
ALVAREZ OJEDA
DURAN ORTIZ
TORRES SUBIRANA
MARTIN
TUR
TORRES PLANELLS
MELGAR NIETO
ANIBARRO JUAN
RIBAS IBORRA
TORRES MOLINA

PASTRANA GONZALEZ

CZERMAK

MARTINEZ MEMBRILLA

RAMON FERRER
GUASCH
GAMEZ BUSTOS
TUR MENDEZ
COPA TORRES
RAYUS
JUAN RIERA
BALLESTEROS MIR

MENDIETA MARTINEZ

CANETE DIAZ
LOPEZ GONZALEZ

MUNOZ FERNANDEZ

GARCIA SANTIAGO

VET A
VET A
VETA
VET A
VETA
VET A
VETA
VET A
VETA
VET A
VETA
VET A
VETA
VET A
VETA
VET A
VETA
VET A
VETA
VET A
VETA
VET A
VETA
VET A
VETA
VET A
VET A
VET A
VETA
VETB
VETB
VETB
VETB

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino

EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISMO IBIZA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ENTRENAT3
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISME SANTA EULARIA
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLO SANTA EULARIA
INDEPENDIENTE
EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
IBIZA AND ME TRI
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISME PITIUS
CLUB ATLETISMO IBIZA
EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
AMISTAT-NOVOMARHOTEL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
FISIOEIVISSACOM
ENTRENOSQUEMOLAN
GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
INDEPENDIENTE
C.C. FALETES DEL MONTAMBAI
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE



324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356

EVA
O0SCAR
JUAN CARLOS
JOAN
FABRICIO
NEUS
YOLANDA
JUAN CARLOS
MAITE
JUAN JOSE
SUSANA
MESSAOUD
CHEMA
EMILIO
VICENT
MARIA
RICARDO
ANDONI
THIERRY
ANTONIO
JOAN ALBERT
ANTONIO
JOSE ANTONIO
ANA LUCIA
VICENT
BIENVENIDO
ANTONIO
ADRIAN
VERONICA
JUAN
ANTONY
PAU
ADRIANA

GUASCH COSTA
TOLOSA ESTEVEZ
GUASCH MORALES

SILLERO
PENAFIEL SUAREZ
MARI
VENY VILLANUEVA
PENAFIEL SUAREZ
FERRER RAMON
MARIN JUAN
TORRES MAYA
KHENIEN
MARTINEZ
ESCUDERO MARI
COSTA BONET
SERRA MAYANS
ALOS VELERT
VALENCIA APARICIO
GAUTHERON VOUILLEMONT
UNQUILES CABALLERO
RIBAS

FERRER GUASCH
VARGAS ORTEGA

FACRETTO JOAS

PLANELLS
PARRILLA PARRILLA
BERNAL GARCIA DE DIOS
GUIRADO FERRER
CASTRO CALVO
DIAZ
GONZALEZ
ENSENAT MANAS
VERICAT BONAFE

VETB
VETB
VETB
VETB
VETB
VETB
VETB
VETB
VETB
VETB
VETB
VETB
VETB
VETC
VETC
VETC
VETC
VETC
VETC
VETC
VETC
VETC
VETC
VETC
VETC
VETC
VETC
PROMESA-SENIOR
VETA
SUB 16
SUB 16
VET A
VET A

Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
CA PITIUS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ENTRENOSQUEMOLAN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISME SANTA EULARIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISMO IBIZA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDENT
CLUB ATLETISME SANTA EULARIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
SA RAVAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Masculino SCR PENA DEPORTIVA SANTA EULALIA
Femenino SCR PENA DEPORTIVA SANTA EULALIA

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino

EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE



357
358
359
360
361

DIEGO
PATRICIA
IVAN
LAURA NICOLE
JORDI

DE LA TORRE
HERRANZ GARCIA
COSTA HERRANZ

OROSCO GONZALEZ
PLANELLS SERRA

SUB 18 Masculino
VET B Femenino
SUB 14 Masculino
SUB 14 Femenino

PROMESA-SENIOR Masculino

EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE



